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Rear Lane Townhomes



2
3

4
5

6
7

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12

8
9

10
11

1
BL

OC
K 

66
BL

OC
K 

65

BL
OC

K 
67

BL
OC

K 
68

BLOCK 69

STRICKLAND AVENUE

STRICKLAND AVENUE

GIBBS LANEWAY

GIBBS LANEW
AY

ECCLESTON STREET

GRANKA STREET

M
OL

NA
R 

CR
ES

CE
NT

M
OL

NA
R 

CR
ES

CE
NT

MOLNAR CRESCENT

SHELLARD LANE SHELLARD LANE

CA
PT

ON
 S

TR
EE

T

DO
RE

 D
RI

VE

DO
RE

 D
RI

VE

BLOCK 70

BL
OC

K 
71

BL
OC

K 
72

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29

3031323334353637

BLOCK 91

60 5961626364

BLOCK 90

54 5355565758

BLOCK 80

109876

BLOCK 79

54321

55
54

53
52

51
50

49
48

47

56
57

58
59

60
61

62
63

64

3839404143 42444546

BL
OC

K 
73

BL
OC

K 
74

BLOCK 75

PRESENTATION
CENTRE

FUTURE COMMERCIAL

PROPOSED PARK

EXISTING
ELEVATED WATER
STORAGE TANK

FUTURE RESIDENTIALFUTURE RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE RESIDENTIAL

FU
TU

RE
 R

ES
ID

EN
TI

AL

FU
TU

RE
 R

ES
ID

EN
TI

AL

FU
TU

RE
 R

ES
ID

EN
TI

AL
FU

TU
RE

 R
ES

ID
EN

TI
AL

FU
TU

RE
 R

ES
ID

EN
TI

AL

FUTURE RESIDENTIAL

RAIL TRAIL

RAIL TRAIL

SWM

SWM

FU
TU

RE
 R

ES
ID

EN
TI

AL

BLOCK 76

33343536373839404142434445212019

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9 8
7 6

5
4

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

3 2 1

3231302928272625242322

BL
OC

K 
77

BL
OC

K 
78

WALKWAY

W
AL

KW
AY

BLOCK 89
BLOCK 88

BLOCK 87

BLOCK 86
BLOCK 85

BLOCK 84

BLOCK 83

BLOCK 82

52 51 50 49 48
47 46

45
44

43

42
41

40
39

38

37

36
35

34

33

32

31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24

23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16

BLOCK 81

11 12 13 14 15

 

PROPOSED FUTURE COMMUNITY PARK/ 
SPORTS COMPLEX

PROPOSED FUTURE COMMUNITY PARK/ 
SPORTS COMPLEX

Site plan not to scale, artist’s concept only.  
Site plan provided for general information only.  
All details should be confirmed with sales  
representative and/or municipality. Sidewalk  
location (if any) may vary. E.& O.E. DOP 06/2023.
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